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MANX
" Herbert F real est 128 Sutter r San

Anselmo
" Horace eng US Eng office r San Carlos
MANN H B Jr (Arabelle) asst mgr New

York Underwriters Agency and
Home Fire Ins Co (.Utah) r 2140
Lake

MANN H. R. & CO.
(H B Mann Jr, F M Branch, Harry
Durbrow, J B Warner, Joseph Mc-
Boyle) genl agrts Hartford Steam
Boiler I & I Co, Metropolitan Casu-
alty Co, La Fonciere Marine Ins Co
and Home Fire Ins Co of Utah, Se-
curity Bid?, 339-341 Sansome, tel
Kearny 4566

" J elk Haslett Whse Co r Oakland
" Jas M (Annie E) corp police r 3403

Geary
" Jesse R (Anna C) cementwkr r 1020

Guerrero
" John C (Sarah) lab r 29 Cortland Av
" Jos (Larkln Auto Machine Co) r Oak-

land
" Jos A r 400 Duboce Av
" Leo (Bertha) trunks 1690 Fillmore r

1801 O'Farrell
" Louise Mrs r 485 Eddy
* Margaret A Mrs restaurant 198b Fol-

som r 1982 Folsom
" Martin (Grace) r 1740 Franklin
" Mary (wid Jas) r 45 Zoe
•' Milton (Zelma) r 645 Bush
" Minerva Mrs r 335 Leavenworth
" Minnie Mrs r 1625 Polk
" Moses junk r 2101 Carl
" Nathan pedler r 2101 Carl
" Ralph H (Anna) ins NY Underwriters

Agency r 1125 Post
! Richd L r 230, 10th Av

"lit real est 681 Market
" Robt upholstr r 636 Olive
" Robt H i Laikin Auto Machine Co) r

Oakland
" Robt L (Estella) atty Chronicle Bldg

r 2032 Scott
" San, I is and W E Mann) r 1407 Kirk-

ham
" Saml i Susie) mtrmn r 332 Berlin
" Saml H (Helene) spl police r 3622

icramento
" Sarah widow r 1129a Guerrero
" Sarah J Mrs prin Hawthorne School

r San Carlos
MANN SETH, atty-at-law and atty traffic

bureau S F Chamber of Commerce,
1040 Merchants Exchange Bldg, tel
Kearny 112, r Fairmont Hotel

" Sidney (Irene) salsn r 1347 O'Farrell
" Stephen I Frances M) hlpr r 1379 Re-

vere Av
a .v- W B hardware 1301, 48th Av

" Walter electn r 1982 Folsom
" Warren J (Florence) bartndr r 710

Franklin
" Wm r 415 Jones
'• Wm D r 1865 Clay
- Wm E (S and W B Mann) r 1617, 47th

Av
" Wm F elk Cal Packing Corp r 1339

Oak
" W S patrolmn Morse Patrol Service

r Oakland
Manna Albeit blksmlth r 2049 Mission
Mannchen Relnhold E (Margaret) elk J

1. Ash & Co r 435 Tehama
Mannel Elsie iwid Fredk R) embroidery

166 Geary r 4048, 17th
" Elise A coml artist r 4048, 17th
" Geo F (Lina D) coml artist r 4048

17th
Mannelll Slro (Louise) sculptor r 4135

California
Mannen John barber r 120 Ellis
Manner Genevieve lndywkr r 2049 Mis-

sion
•' Victor J (Elsie) tailor r 2182 Bush
Mannerberg Amanda Estate liquors 239

Steuart
Manners Richd musician r 827 Mason
Mamies Alex vestmkr 908 Market r 351

Jones
: tailor r 1535 Hyde

MANNES
•' 1) r 3 4 Turk
" Herman (Esther) tailor 333 O'Farrell

r 1535 Hyde
" Max (Christina) tailor 408 Eddy
Manney Jos (Olga) seamn r 342 Prentiss
Mannheim Elizabeth (wld Julius) r 2427

24th
" Insurance Co 311 California
" M musician r i)(i5 Dolores
Mannie Clias M (Minnie) foremn Globe

Grain & Milling Co r 684, 4th Av
" Soman (Margaret) cook 2323 Wash-

ington
Manning Peter L elk SP Co r San An-

selmo
Manning Anna (wid Richd) r 623, 29th
' Annie (wid John) r 3532, 17th
" Bowman & Co B M Tassie mgr nickel-

ware 150 Post
" Casiday L Rev pastor Free Methodist

Church r 3024, 24th
" Catherine tchr Pub School r 3952, 23d
" Charlotte asst librarian Pub Library

branch 24th and Bartlett r 3958, 23d
" Cornelius (Mary) mech r 2189 Pine
" C W mach r 1131 Laguna
" Danl (Margaret) r 536 Laguna
•' Danl J (Mary J) lab r 175 Sagamore
" David J bartndr Thos Ford r 286 Jer-

sey
'• Dolores tchr r 3958, 23d
" Edw colli- r 675 O'Farrell
" Edw P (Hazel) police r 593 Waller
" Edw R r 1546 Waller
" Edw T (Mary) elk J J O'Connell r

3945, 23d
" Eleanor (wid Dennis J) r 128 Church
" F J H with Coml Union Assurance Co

r Oakland
" Florence tchr Pub School r 3958, 23d
" Francis M (Elizabeth M) foremn r

1036 Natoma
" Frank with SF Call r 1366, 26th Av
" Geo mach r 204 Lily
" Geo E (Annie) lab r 1127 Clement
" Geo E (Mary) with Dunham Carrigan

& Hayden Co r 633 Masonic Av
" Geo P foremn PT&T Co r 303 Webster
" Guy E (Harriet) phys 516 Sutter r

3675 Clay
" Hallie T r 147, 2d Av
" Henry (Catherine) tmstr r 874 Hamp-

shire
" Howard (Vivian) r 517 Webster
" Isabelle steno r 906 McAllister
" J engr r 40, 7th
" Jas appr r 1231 Castro
" Jas hlpr r 279 Mangels
" Jas mach r 623, 29th
" Jas with Hotel St Francis r 759, 14th

Av
" Jas A elk PT&T Co r 117 Juniper
" Jas C r 1546 Waller
" Jas E atty 704 Market r San Anselmo
" Jas J lab r 1623 Treat Av
Jas J mach r 1621 Turk

" Jas R lndywkr r 1234 Potrero Av
" Jas W hostler r 69 Farragut Av
" Jeremiah (Mary) lab r 279 Mangels
" Jeremiah with Sherman Clay & Co r

464, 2d Av
" J C hlpr r 216 Commercial
" J J r 238 Eddy
" John appr r 465 Douglass
" John lab r 660 Pennsylvania
" John salsn r 641 McAllister
" John C (Maude B) tchr music r 2127

Broderlck
" John J (Ellen R) foremn SP Co r 1546

Waller
" John J (Mary) grocer 326 Tehama
" John J stagehd r 448, 14th
" John P F elk r 400 London
" John W (Catherine) salsn O'Connor

Moffatt & Co r 86 St Mary's Av
" Jos r 524 Post
" Jos H (Mary) (United Employing

Agency) r 641 McAllister
" Jos T salsn Bullock & Jones Co r Olym-

pic Club
Jos T steamftr r 286 Jersey

" Julia (wid Patk) r 844 Presidio Av
" Julian (Zoe> barber r 732 Franklin
" t > r I5B0 Fillmore
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